
St Justin’s, Oran Park Timetable

Effective 31 August 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Morning services

Morning bus route map - see next page Page 1 of 4

6055 From Harrington Park

Harrington Park Sir Warwick Fairfax Dr opp Harrison Ave 08:04
Cobbitty Charles McIntosh Pwy after The Northern Rd 08:18
Oran Park Anglican College Shannon Way 08:24
St Benedicts & St Justins Schools Hollows Dr 08:39

850 From Gledswood Hills

Gledswood Hills Camden Valley Way after Raby Rd 08:11
Catherine Field Catherine Fields Rd opp Chisholm Rd 08:16
Gledswood Hills Camden Valley Way opp Springfield Rd 08:19
Oran Park Town Centre Oran Park Dr 08:30
St Benedicts & St Justins Schools Hollows Dr 08:41

6052 From Gregory Hills

Gregory Hills Donovan Bvd at Gregory Hills Dr 08:20
Gregory Hills Thomas Donovan Park, Gregory Hills Dr 08:21
St Benedicts & St Justins Schools Hollows Dr 08:30

6015 From Currans Hill

Currans Hill Tramway Dr after Narellan Rd 08:09
St Benedicts & St Justins Schools Hollows Dr 08:35

6013 From Harrington Park

Harrington Park Harrington Plaza, Fairwater Dr 08:21
St Benedicts & St Justins Schools Hollows Dr 08:30

857  Casula Mall Ingham Dr 07:26
857  Casula Pine Rd opp Boab Pl 07:31
857  Prestons Dalmeny Dr after Ash Rd 07:35
857  Prestons Shopping Village Wroxham St 07:38
857  Prestons Braidwood Dr at Corfield Rd 07:40
857  Horningsea Pk Camden Valley Way at Talana Hill Dr 07:44
857  Gledswood Hills Camden Valley Way after Raby Rd 07:53
857  Catherine Field Deepfields Rd at Barry Ave 08:03
857  Camden Valley Way opp Springfield Rd 08:18
857  Narellan Town Centre Elyard St (opp) 08:25
857  Narellan Public School Richardson Rd 08:28

Transfer from Route 857 bus to Route 850 bus at 
Narellan Public School, Richardson Rd

850  Narellan Public School Richardson Rd 08:29
850  Narellan Town Centre Elyard St 08:33
850  Harrington Park Camden Valley Way opp Turner Rd 08:39
850  Oran Park Town Centre Oran Park Dr 08:47
850  St Benedicts & St Justins Schools Hollows Dr 08:53

857 From Casula (with Narellan connection)

32  Warragamba Weir Rd opp Seventh St 07:25
32  Warragamba Public School Weir Rd 07:28
32  Silverdale Marsh Rd after Warradale Rd 07:31
32  Werombi Silverdale Rd at Werombi Rd 07:51
32  Theresa Park Werombi Rd opp Bobs Range Rd 07:56
32  Grasmere Werombi Rd before Ellis Lane 08:05
32  Camden St Paul's Catholic Primary School, John St 08:14

Transfer from Route 32 bus to Route 6014 bus at  
John St, Camden
6014  Camden John St before Argyle St 08:15
6014  Narellan Town Centre Elyard St 08:25
6014  St Benedicts & St Justins Schools Hollows Dr 08:35

32 From Warragamba (with Camden connection)



St Justin’s, Oran Park Timetable

Effective 31 August 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, real-time information or any disruption alerts.

END

850
START

6013
START

6015
START

6052
START6055

START

32 6014

TRANSFER

857 850

TRANSFER

St Justin’s
Oran Park

32

6014

6014

6013

6055

850

857

6013

6014

6015

6015

6052

6014

850

6013

6015

6052

850

6055

850

850

6055

6055

850

850

850

857

850

857

857

857

857

Werombi Rd

W
erombi Rd

Sheathers Lane

Ca
w

do
r R

d

O
xley St

John St

Mitchell St

Argyle St

M
acarthur Rd

Harr
ing

to
n S

t

H
ilder St

Cam
den

 Va
lley

 Way

Camden Valley W
ay

R
ichardson R

d

Elyard St

Q
ueen St

Som
erset Ave

Fairwater Dr

Fairwater D
r

H
ar

rin
gt

on
   

P
kw

y

Cam
de

n 
Va

lle
y 

W
ay

Narellan Rd

Tramway D
r

G
l e

nfi
el

d 
D

r

Spring Hill Cir

Currans Hill D

r

Hartley Rd

An
za

c 
Av

e

Anderson Rd

Sir W
arwick Fa i rfax Dr

H
ar

ris
on

 A
ve

Mason Dr

G
len

rowan Dr

Hillside Dr

G
overnor D

r

Cobbitty Rd

The N
orthern R

d

Charles McIntosh   Pkwy

O
live H

ill D
r Peter B

rock D
r

So
ut

h 
C

ct Podium Way

O
ra

n 
P

ar
k 

D
r

Central A

v
e

Shannon Way
Redman Gra

South Cct

Oran Park Dr

C
at

he
rin

e P
ar

k 
D

r

Hollows          Dr

Gregory Hills Dr

Healy Ave

V
illage C

ct
Mannes Rd

The Herm
itage W

ayFairbank Dr

Lil
lyd

ale
 A

ve

Lo
ngview

 Rd

Cam
de

n 
Va

lle
y W

ay

Springfie

ld Rd

S
pr

ing
field Rd

Catherine Fields Rd

Chis

ho
lm

 Rd

C
atherine Fields R

d

D
eepfields R

d

Raby Rd

Camden Valley W
ay

D
onovan B

vd

Cobbitty

Ellis
Lane

Grasmere
Camden

Blair
Athol

Blairmount

Mount
Annan

Narellan
Vale

Elderslie

Narellan

Kirkham

Harrington
Park

Oran
Park

Catherine
Field

Currans
Hill

Smeaton
Grange

Gregory
Hills

Gledswood
Hills

Kearns

Eschol
Park

Eagle
Vale

Claymore

Woodbine

Leumeah

Minto

St Andrews

Bow
Bowing

Raby

Varroville

Leppington

Denham
Court

Continues from 
Warragamba inset
via Werombi Rd

Continues from Casula inset

Morning bus route map Page 2 of 4

Ba
se

 m
ap

 ©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s

857
857

857

START

Kurrajong Rd

In
gh

am
 Dr

Myall Rd

B
ox

 R
d

Pine Rd

B
ee

ch
 R

d

A
sh

 R
dD

alm
eny Dr

Bomaderry Dr
Wroxham St

Bra i d w
oo

d Dr

C
or

fie
ld

 R
d

Camden Valley Way

C
am

de
n Valle

y W
ay

Camden Valley Way
Leppington

Denham
Court

Horningsea
Park

Prestons
Lurnea

Casula

Edmondson
Park

Glenfield

Casula inset

Continues on main map

32

32
START

32

W
ei

r R
d

Farn
sw

ort
h A v

e

W
a

r rada le Rd

M
ar

sh
 R

d
Si

lve
rd

al
e 

R
d

Taylors Rd

Ta
yl

or
s 

R
d

Eltons Rd

Silv er
da

le
 R

d

S
ilv

er
da

le
 R

d

Werombi Rd

Warragamba

Silverdale

Werombi

Warragamba inset

Continues via Werombi Rd
to join main map



St Justin’s, Oran Park Timetable

Effective 31 August 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Afternoon services

6581 To Harrington Park

St Benedicts & St Justins Schools Hollows Dr 15:40
Oran Park Peter Brock Dr after South Cct 15:56
Oran Park Peter Brock Dr before Longhurst St 15:59
Harrington Park Governor Dr opp Keys Pl 16:07

850 To Narellan

St Benedicts & St Justins Schools Hollows Dr 15:23
Oran Park Town Centre Oran Park Dr 15:27
Gregory Hills Camden Valley Way after Gregory Hills Dr 15:34
Narellan Town Centre Elyard St a15:40

850 To Catherine Field

St Benedicts & St Justins Schools Hollows Dr 15:29
Catherine Field 53 Springfield Rd 15:42
Catherine Field Catherine Fields Rd after Chisholm Rd 15:45

6574 To Currans Hill

St Benedicts & St Justins Schools Hollows Dr 15:39
Gregory Hills Thomas Donovan Park 15:51
Currans Hill Elizabeth Throsby Reserve, Glenfield Dr (opp) 16:11

6572 To Smeaton Grange

St Benedicts & St Justins Schools Hollows Dr 15:38
Gregory Hills Thomas Donovan Park 16:08
Smeaton Grange Anderson Rd after Dunn Rd 16:16

6520 To Camden

St Benedicts & St Justins Schools Hollows Dr 15:40
Camden St Paul's Catholic Primary School, John St 16:11

6518 To Mount Annan

St Benedicts & St Justins Schools Hollows Dr 15:32
Mount Annan Birriwa Reserve, Welling Dr 16:03

2054 To Prestons

St Benedicts & St Justins Schools Hollows Dr 15:02
Prestons William Carey Christian School, School Grounds 15:34

Explanation of definitions and symbols
a bus continues to Yandelora School, Richardson Rd, Narellan

6576 32 To Camden and Orangeville

Bus starts trip as Route 6576 towards Camden
6576  St Benedicts & St Justins Schools Hollows Dr 15:40
6576  Camden St Paul's Catholic Primary School, John St 16:02
Bus then runs as Route 32 towards Orangeville - stay 
on board

32  Camden John St before Argyle St 16:05
32  Cobbitty Cobbitty Rd after Cut Hill Rd 16:14
32  Orangeville Werombi Rd at Bobs Range Rd 16:24
32  Werombi Werombi Rd before Silverdale Rd 16:31
32  Orangeville Bobs Range Rd at Silverdale Rd 16:40
32  Orangeville Bobs Range Rd before Werombi Rd 16:46

Board Route 850 bus at school and travel to 
Yandelora School, Richardson Rd

850  St Benedicts & St Justins Schools Hollows Dr 15:23
850  Narellan Yandelora School, Richardson Rd 15:50

For travel towards Glenfield transfer to Route 2007 
bus at Yandelora School, Richardson Rd
2007  Narellan Yandelora School, Richardson Rd 15:50
2007  Glenfield Station Railway Pde 16:38

2007 To Glenfield

Afternoon bus route map - see next page Page 3 of 4

2076 To Bringelly

St Benedicts & St Justins Schools Hollows Dr 14:48
Cobbitty Macarthur Anglican School, School Grounds 15:02
Bringelly Public School Wentworth Rd 15:20
Bringelly The Northern Rd opp Mersey Rd 15:35



St Justin’s, Oran Park Timetable

Effective 31 August 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, real-time information or any disruption alerts.

START

850
END

6518

END

6520
END

6572

END

6574
END

6581

END

850 2007

TRANSFER

6576 32then runs as
STAY
ON

BOARD

St Justin’s
Oran Park

850

850

6572

6574

65766520

6518

2076 850

6581

850

6581

2076

2076

2076

2054

6581

850

2007

2054

2007

2054

2007

2054

2007

2054

2007

850

6572

6572

6574

850

2007

6518

6518

6518

6576

6574

6520

6576

6520

6576

6520

32

32

Werombi Rd

Cobbitty Rd

M
acquarie G

rove R
d

M
ac

qu
ar

ie 
Gro

ve
 R

d

Exeter St Elizabeth St

Mitchell St

John St

Argyle St

Camden
 Va

lle
y W

ay

M
acarthur Rd

Harr
ing

to
n S

t

H
ilder St

Camden Valley Way

Yandelora School

R
ichardson R

d

Som
erset Ave

Q
ueen St

Mowatt S
t

R
ic

ha
rd

so
n 

R
d

Welling Dr

W
ell

in
g 

D
r

Waterworth  D
r

Fairwate
r Dr

Fairwa ter Dr

The N
orthern Rd

Hillside Dr

G
lenrowan Dr

Ha
rrin

gt
on

 Pkwy

Sir W
arwick Fairfax Dr

Mason Dr

Harriso
n Ave

Ca
m

de
n 

Va
lle

y 
W

ay

Anderson Rd

Du
nn

 R
d

An
za

c 
Av

e

Hartley Rd

Currans Hill 

Dr

Spring Hill Cir

G
l

e n field Dr

Tramway D
r

Keys Pl

Charles McIntosh Pkwy

O
live H

ill D
r

Peter Brock Dr

South Cct

O
ra

n 
P

ar
k 

D
r

Podium Way

C
opper Dr Lu

ke
’s 

La
ne

C entr a
l A

ve

Firth AveO
’K

eefe D
r

B
anfield D

r

Hollows Dr

Oran Park Dr

D
onova

n  Bvd

Healy Ave

V
illage C

ct

Cam
de

n V
all

ey
 W

ay

The Hermitage W
ay

Fairbank Dr

Lil
lyd

ale
 A

ve

L
o

ngview
 Rd

S
pr

ing
field Rd

Chis
ho

lm
 R

d

Catherine Fields Rd

C
atherine Fields R

d

D
eepfields R

d

Deepfields Rd

Camden Vall
ey

 W
ay

Springfield Rd

Elyard St

S
ou

th
 C

ct

Peter Brock Dr

Th
e 

N
or

th
er

n 
R

d

Th
e 

N
or

th
er

n 
R

d

Macarthur Anglican School

G
overnor D

r

Cobbitty Rd

Cobbitty Rd

Gregory Hills Dr

Cobbitty

Brownlow
Hill

Ellis
Lane

Grasmere Camden

Blairmount

Mount
Annan

Narellan
Vale

Elderslie

Narellan

Kirkham

Harrington
Park

Oran
Park Catherine

Field

Currans
Hill

Smeaton
Grange

Gregory
Hills

Gledswood
Hills

Kearns

Eschol
Park

Eagle
Vale

Claymore

Woodbine

Leumeah

St Andrews

Bow
Bowing

Raby

Varroville

Leppington

Denham
Court

Continues on
Orangeville inset

Continues on
Prestons & Glenfield
inset

Continues via The Northern Rd
to join Bringelly inset

Afternoon bus route map Page 4 of 4

Ba
se

 m
ap

 ©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s

32

32

32
END

Werombi Rd

W
e rom

bi R
d

Wero mbi Rd

S
ilv

er
da

le
 R

d

Silverdale Rd

Bob
s Range R d

B
ob

s 
R

an
ge

 R
d

Werombi

Theresa
Park

Orangeville

Brownlow
Hill

Orangeville inset

Continues from
main map

2054

2007
2007

2054
END

2007
END

Glenfield
Station

C
am

de
n Valley W

ay

Camden Valley Way

Braidwo o d D

r

Corfield Rd

Bumbera St

William Carey Christian School

Camden Valley Way

Cam
pbellto

wn R
d

Glenfield Rd

C
an

te
rb

ur
y 

R
d

Belmont Rd

Rail
way

 P
de

Leppington

Denham
Court

Horningsea
Park Prestons

Casula

Edmondson
Park

Bardia

Glenfield

Prestons & Glenfield inset

Continues from main map

2076

END

2076

2076

The N
orthern R

d

The Northern Rd

The Northern Rd M
er

se
y 

R
d

D
er

w
en

t R
d

Shannon Rd

Dwye
r R

d

D
w

y
er Rd

Fi
nd

le
y 

R
d

Greendale Rd

The University of Sydney
Wolverton Farm

Greendale Rd

Bringelly RdW
entw

orth Rd

Badgerys
Creek

Greendale

Bringelly

Bringelly inset

Continues from main map
via The Northern Rd




